
Förbundsmöte 2003  9-1 

Röstlängd och medlemsantal 

      SMFF ANTAL RÖSTER VID FÖRBUNDSMÖTE/GRENKONFERENSER  Utskriven 040111      Sida   1 
                                                                   | ANTAL RÖSTER VID 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |031231                     | FÖRBUNDSMÖTE OCH 
                                       |REGISTR MEDL.|ANTAL TÄVL.  | GRENKONFERENSER 2004                     
                                       |   TOT       |FRIF|LINA|RC | SMFF | FRIF| LINA| RC 
      -------------------------- ------|-------------|----|----|---|------|-----|-----|--- 
      Stockholms län 
 
      A004  MFK Vingarna         SLM           5         1    0   0     1     2     1     1 
      A006  MFK Galax            SLM          34         0    3   0     2     1     2     1 
      A028  SRFK                 SLM         115         0    0   3     5     3     3     4 
      A301  MFK STARFLYERS       SLM          14         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      A302  RFK Micros           SLM          38         0    0   2     2     1     1     2 
      A303  MFK Isbrytarna       SLM           9         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      A304  RFK Cumulus          SLM          63         0    0   0     3     2     2     2 
      A305  Team Tornado         SLM          24         0    0   1     1     1     1     2 
      B038  SIGTUNA MFK          SLM          64         0    0   2     3     2     2     3 
      B039  HANINGE MFK          SLM          92         2    0   3     4     3     2     3 
      B126  Järfälla MFK         SLM          14         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      B252  Rimbo MFK            SLM           9         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      B253  Djursholms MF        SLM           3         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      B255  RFK Crash            SLM          11         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      B256  Solna MSK            SLM          79         9    3   1     4     3     3     3 
      B263  MFK Gladiatorerna    SLM          18         8    1   0     1     2     2     1 
      B265  Roslagens FK, MS     SLM          33         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      B267  Södertälje MFK       SLM          75         0    0   2     3     2     2     3 
      B268  MFK Red Baron        SLM          57         1    5   0     3     3     3     2 
      B269  Botkyrka RFK         SLM          17         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      B271  Tullinge MF          SLM          94         0    0   1     4     2     2     3 
      B272  Vallentuna MFK       SLM          74         0    0   2     3     2     2     3 
      B273  VÄSBY MF             SLM         124         0    1   7     5     3     4     4 
      B274  Åkersberga FK        SLM          74         0    0   0     3     2     2     2 
      B277  Lidingö MK           SLM         101         0    0   1     5     3     3     4 
      B290  MFK KAIZEN           SLM          12         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      B291  Bålsta MFK           SLM          19         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      B296  MFK Stratos          SLM          35         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      B297  VÄSTERORTS RC-KLUBB  SLM           4         0    0   1     1     1     1     2 
      B300  Kungsängens MFK      SLM         104         0    0   5     5     3     3     4 
      B302  Färingsö RCK         SLM          28         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      B303  Club Radio Active    SLM           9         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      B304  Wermdö MHK           SLM          11         0    0   2     1     1     1     2 
      B305  HÖLANDA MFK          SLM           7         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      B306  Hässelby MFK         SLM          35         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :   35 klubbar              1505        21   13  33    78    57    57    66 
 
      Uppsala län 
 
      C057  N Upplands FK MS                  42         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      C091  RFK Fyris                         32         0    0   2     2     1     1     2 
      C092  Uppsala FK MS                     75        10    1   0     3     3     3     2 
      C095  Enköpings MFK                     39         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      C096  Älvkarleby MFK                    21         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      SUMMA LÄN :    5 klubbar               209        10    1   2    10     7     7     7 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-2 

      SMFF ANTAL RÖSTER VID FÖRBUNDSMÖTE/GRENKONFERENSER  Utskriven 040111      Sida   2 
 
                                                                   | ANTAL RÖSTER VID 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |031231                     | FÖRBUNDSMÖTE OCH 
                                       |REGISTR MEDL.|ANTAL TÄVL.  | GRENKONFERENSER 2004                     
                                       |   TOT       |FRIF|LINA|RC | SMFF | FRIF| LINA| RC 
      -------------------------- ------|-------------|----|----|---|------|-----|-----|--- 
      Södermanlands län 
 
      D014  Katrineholms MSK     SMF           2         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      D016  Eskilstuna FK, MFS   SMF          25         2    0   0     1     2     1     1 
      D018  Nyköpings MK         SMF          21         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      D019  Trosa RCK            SMF          22         0    0   2     1     1     1     2 
      D101  Eskilstuna FK RMS    SMF          41         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      D103  Oxelösunds MSK       SMF          10         1    2   0     1     2     2     1 
      D104  Strängnäs Modellflyg SMF          18         0    0   1     1     1     1     2 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    7 klubbar               139         3    2   3     8     9     8     9 
 
      Östergötlands län 
 
      E021  FK GAMEN             ÖM          121         0    0   8     5     3     3     4 
      E046  Linköpingsesk        ÖM          121         0    0   6     5     3     3     4 
      E047  Ödeshögs MFK         ÖM           30         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      E135  Motala MFK           ÖM            3         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      E138  Finspångs MFK        ÖM           21         0    0   3     1     1     1     2 
      E140  MFK Linköping        ÖM            5         2    0   0     1     2     1     1 
      E142  Norrköpings RFK      ÖM           58         0    0   0     3     2     2     2 
      E165  FK Spinn             ÖM           19         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      E371  Valdemarsviks MFK    ÖM           17         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      E375  MFK Astrofly         ÖM           15         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      E376  Malmens MFK          ÖM           46         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      E377  MFK DIREKT           ÖM          144         0    0   2     6     3     3     4 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :   12 klubbar               600         2    0  19    29    20    19    23 
 
      Jönköpings län 
 
      F086  Tranås MFK                        27         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      F087  Jönköpings RFK                    51         0    0   1     3     2     2     3 
      F089  MFK Apollo                        38         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      F192  HILLERSTORPS MFK                  26         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      F193  Anderstorps MFK                   20         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      F194  RFK Skilling                      15         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      F195  Värnamo RC-Klubb                   2         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      F196  Höglandets MFK                    40         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      F197  Habo MFK                          26         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    9 klubbar               245         0    0   1    16    10    10    11 
 
      Kronobergs län 
 
      G114  Växjö RC-klubb                   105         0    0   3     5     3     3     4 
      G240  Tingsryds MFK Dackef              30         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      G355  Älmhults RCK                       6         0    0   4     1     1     1     2 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    3 klubbar               141         0    0   7     8     5     5     7 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-3 

      SMFF ANTAL RÖSTER VID FÖRBUNDSMÖTE/GRENKONFERENSER  Utskriven 040111      Sida   3 
 
                                                                   | ANTAL RÖSTER VID 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |031231                     | FÖRBUNDSMÖTE OCH 
                                       |REGISTR MEDL.|ANTAL TÄVL.  | GRENKONFERENSER 2004                     
                                       |   TOT       |FRIF|LINA|RC | SMFF | FRIF| LINA| RC 
      -------------------------- ------|-------------|----|----|---|------|-----|-----|--- 
      Kalmar län 
 
      H084  MFK Oskarshamns Esk               32         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      H096  RFK Utvandrarna                   28         0    0   1     2     1     1     2 
      H097  Nybro MFK                          8         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      H099  VÄSTERVIKS MFK                    17         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      H160  Stranda MFK                       38         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      H161  Emmaboda MFK                      15         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      H362  MFK Thor                           8         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      H365  S.Ölands MFK                       9         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      H368  Lindsdals RFK                     26         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    9 klubbar               181         0    0   1    13     9     9    10 
 
      Gotlands län 
 
      I049  Gotlands MFK                      33         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      I050  Gotl Modellav                     19         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    2 klubbar                52         0    0   0     3     2     2     2 
 
      Blekinge län 
 
      K045  Sölvesborgs MFK                   35         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      K321  Olofströms MFK                    36         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      K322  Karlskrona RFS                    46         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    3 klubbar               117         0    0   0     6     3     3     3 
 
      Kristianstad län 
 
      L020  Kristianstads MFK    SkMFF        36         2    0   3     2     2     1     2 
      L022  MFK Snobben          SkMFF        31         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      L132  RFK Gripen           SkMFF        32         0    0   1     2     1     1     2 
      L310  Engelholms MFK       SkMFF        59         0    0   2     3     2     2     3 
      L315  Ripa MFK             SkMFF       102         1    0   0     5     4     3     3 
      L316  MFK TRE AVIATÖRER    SkMFF        31         0    0   1     2     1     1     2 
      L317  Hässleholms MFK                   58         0    0   0     3     2     2     2 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    7 klubbar               349         3    0   7    19    13    11    15 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-4 

      SMFF ANTAL RÖSTER VID FÖRBUNDSMÖTE/GRENKONFERENSER  Utskriven 040111      Sida   4 
 
                                                                   | ANTAL RÖSTER VID 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |031231                     | FÖRBUNDSMÖTE OCH 
                                       |REGISTR MEDL.|ANTAL TÄVL.  | GRENKONFERENSER 2004                     
                                       |   TOT       |FRIF|LINA|RC | SMFF | FRIF| LINA| RC 
      -------------------------- ------|-------------|----|----|---|------|-----|-----|--- 
      Malmöhus län 
 
      M008  Malmö RFS            SkMFF        74         0    0   3     3     2     2     3 
      M010  AKM MFS              SkMFF        27         8    0   0     2     2     1     1 
      M015  Acroflyers           SkMFF        64         0    0   0     3     2     2     2 
      M051  Höganäs MFK          SkMFF         8         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      M130  RC Clippern          SkMFF        37         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      M131  SANDBY RC-FLYGARE    SkMFF        33         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      M134  Trelleborgs MFK      SkMFF        45         0    2   3     2     1     2     2 
      M144  RFK Kometen Lomma    SkMFF         9         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      M158  Helsingborgs MFK     SkMFF       123         0    0   6     5     3     3     4 
      M169  MFK Vingarna         SkMFF        10         2    0   0     1     2     1     1 
      M331  Limhamns MFK         SkMFF        61         0    0   0     3     2     2     2 
      M336  Ringsjöbygd MK       SkMFF        21         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      M341  MFK Viking           SkMFF        76         0    0   3     4     2     2     3 
      M343  Skanör-Falst MSK     SkMFF        24         0    0   2     1     1     1     2 
      M344  Lunds RFK            SkMFF        17         3    0   0     1     2     1     1 
      M346  Eslövs MFK           SkMFF        48         0    1   1     2     1     2     2 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :   16 klubbar               677        13    3  18    34    25    24    28 
 
      Hallands län 
 
      N002  Hökaklubben                       51         0    0   2     3     2     2     3 
      N031  MFK Pegasus                       21         0    0   1     1     1     1     2 
      N033  KUNGSBACKA MFK                    89         0    0   8     4     2     2     3 
      N171  S Hallands MFS                    11         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      N172  Falkenbergs MFK                   31         0    0   1     2     1     1     2 
      N173  HYLTE MFK                          5         0    0   2     1     1     1     2 
      N175  MFK WATT-69                       15         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    7 klubbar               223         0    0  14    13     9     9    14 
 
      Göteborg- och Bohus län 
 
      O024  AKMG                             229         0    0   9    10     5     5     6 
      O035  Uddevalla RFK                     42         0    0   2     2     1     1     2 
      O043  Stenareds MFK                      8         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      O053  Kungshamns MFK                    25         0    0   1     1     1     1     2 
      O210  Mölndals MFF                      30         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      O211  STENUNGSUNDS MFK                  38         0    0   3     2     1     1     2 
      O212  Kongelfs MFK                      15         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    7 klubbar               387         0    0  15    19    11    11    15 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-5 

      SMFF ANTAL RÖSTER VID FÖRBUNDSMÖTE/GRENKONFERENSER  Utskriven 040111      Sida   5 
 
                                                                   | ANTAL RÖSTER VID 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |031231                     | FÖRBUNDSMÖTE OCH 
                                       |REGISTR MEDL.|ANTAL TÄVL.  | GRENKONFERENSER 2004                     
                                       |   TOT       |FRIF|LINA|RC | SMFF | FRIF| LINA| RC 
      -------------------------- ------|-------------|----|----|---|------|-----|-----|--- 
      Älvsborgs län 
 
      P036  Vänersborgs MK       WäMFF        56         0    9   1     3     2     3     3 
      P070  Ale MK               WäMFF        19         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      P071  Gråbo MFK            WäMFF        50         0    0   3     2     1     1     2 
      P076  Marks MFK            WäMFF        40         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      P080  Trollhättans MFK     WäMFF        69         0    0   4     3     2     2     3 
      P180  Vårgårda RFK         WäMFF        18         0    3   0     1     1     2     1 
      P182  Borås MFK            WäMFF        36         0    0   1     2     1     1     2 
      P183  Alingsås MFK         WäMFF        12         0    0   1     1     1     1     2 
      P184  Herrljunga MFK       WäMFF        20         0    0   6     1     1     1     2 
      P186  MFK Sländan          WäMFF        14         6    0   0     1     2     1     1 
      P187  ULRICEHAMNS MFK      WäMFF         5         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      P188  Rydals RFK           WäMFF         5         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      P190  Åmåls MFK            WäMFF        25         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :   13 klubbar               369         6   12  16    20    16    17    21 
 
      Skaraborgs län 
 
      R011  Lidköpings MFK       WäMFF        66         0    0   1     3     2     2     3 
      R146  MFK Blue Max         WäMFF        24         0    0   4     1     1     1     2 
      R147  Vadsbo MFK           WäMFF        23         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      R148  Tidaholms MFK        WäMFF        34         0    0   1     2     1     1     2 
      R149  Tibro MFK            WäMFF        16         0    0   1     1     1     1     2 
      R150  Karlsborgs RC-Klubb  WäMFF        14         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      R151  Skövde MFK           WäMFF        32         0    0   2     2     1     1     2 
      R154  Brännebrona FK MFS   WäMFF        45         0    0   3     2     1     1     2 
      R159  Kättilstorps RCK     WäMFF        13         0    0   2     1     1     1     2 
      R382  STENSTORPS MHK       WäMFF        12         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :   10 klubbar               279         0    0  14    15    11    11    18 
 
      Värmlands län 
 
      S228  Karlstads MFK        WMFF         66         1    0   1     3     3     2     3 
      S237  Kils MK              WMFF         26         0    0   1     2     1     1     2 
      S245  Christinehamns RFK   WMFF         10         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      S246  Arvika-Edane MFK     WMFF         36         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      S248  Sunne FK             WMFF         11         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      S249  Grums MFK            WMFF         25         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      S252  Torsby MK            WMFF          7         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      S254  Deje MFK             WMFF         20         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    8 klubbar               201         1    0   2    12    10     9    11 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-6 

      SMFF ANTAL RÖSTER VID FÖRBUNDSMÖTE/GRENKONFERENSER  Utskriven 040111      Sida   6 
                                                                   | ANTAL RÖSTER VID 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |031231                     | FÖRBUNDSMÖTE OCH 
                                       |REGISTR MEDL.|ANTAL TÄVL.  | GRENKONFERENSER 2004                     
                                       |   TOT       |FRIF|LINA|RC | SMFF | FRIF| LINA| RC 
      -------------------------- ------|-------------|----|----|---|------|-----|-----|--- 
      Örebro län 
 
      T007  MFK Nimbus           ÖLM          41         3    0   0     2     2     1     1 
      T027  Karlskoga MFK        ÖLM         127         0    7   2     6     3     4     4 
      T062  Linde MFK            ÖLM          15         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      T063  RFK Ikaros           ÖLM         137         1    0  21     6     4     3     6 
      T251  Askersunds MFK       ÖLM          39         0    0   1     2     1     1     2 
      T254  St Mellösa MFK       ÖLM          13         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      T256  Hällefors RMK        ÖLM           7         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      T257  HOVSTA Av.sällsk     ÖLM           7         0    0   1     1     1     1     2 
      T258  Pålsboda MFK         ÖLM          15         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      SUMMA LÄN :    9 klubbar               401         4    7  25    21    15    14    19 
 
      Västmanlands län 
 
      U044  Västerås MFK         VMFF         97         0    2   1     4     2     3     3 
      U275  KFUK/M MFK           VMFF         60         0    0   2     3     2     2     3 
      U278  MFK Jordfräsarna     VMFF         46         0    0   4     2     1     1     2 
      U280  Sala RFK             VMFF         20         0    0   4     1     1     1     2 
      U284  Norbergs FK MFS      VMFF         48         6    0   0     2     2     1     1 
      U286  ARBOGA FK MS         VMFF         18         0    0   3     1     1     1     2 
      SUMMA LÄN :    6 klubbar               289         6    2  14    13     9     9    13 
 
      Dalarnas län 
 
      W059  Södra Dalarnas RFK   DMFF         44         0    0   7     2     1     1     2 
      W065  Ovansiljans MK       DMFF         28         0    0   1     2     1     1     2 
      W066  Västerdalarna FK MS  DMFF         28         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      W067  Ludvika RFK          DMFF         29         0    0   3     2     1     1     2 
      W068  MFK Fenix            DMFF         41         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      W078  Siljansbygdens RFK   DMFF         64         0    0   3     3     2     2     3 
      W128  RFK Viggen           DMFF         78         1    0   2     4     3     2     3 
      W220  Malungs MFK          DMFF         18         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      W221  Sälenfjällens MFK    DMFF         14         0    0   1     1     1     1     2 
      W223  Falu RFK             DMFF         41         0    0   1     2     1     1     2 
      W224  Gagnefs FK MFS       DMFF         15         8    0   4     1     2     1     2 
      W225  Orsa Tallheds Mod.av DMFF          6         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      SUMMA LÄN :   12 klubbar               406         9    0  22    23    16    14    22 
 
      Gävleborgs  län 
 
      X110  V Gästrike FK MS                  25         0    0   1     1     1     1     2 
      X116  MFK Albatross                     68         2    0   1     3     3     2     3 
      X118  Ljusdals FK MFS                    2         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      X119  MFK Hudik                         25         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      X120  MFK Dellenflyg                     5         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      X123  MFK Getingen                      24         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      X125  Årsunda MFK                       12         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      X126  VALBO FK                          19         0    0   0     1     1     1     1  
      SUMMA LÄN :    8 klubbar               180         2    0   2    10    10     9    11 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-7 

      SMFF ANTAL RÖSTER VID FÖRBUNDSMÖTE/GRENKONFERENSER  Utskriven 040111      Sida   7 
                                                                   | ANTAL RÖSTER VID 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |031231                     | FÖRBUNDSMÖTE OCH 
                                       |REGISTR MEDL.|ANTAL TÄVL.  | GRENKONFERENSER 2004                     
                                       |   TOT       |FRIF|LINA|RC | SMFF | FRIF| LINA| RC 
      -------------------------- ------|-------------|----|----|---|------|-----|-----|--- 
      Västernorrlands län 
 
      Y058  MFK Skvadern         VLM          52         0    0   0     3     2     2     2 
      Y104  Sollefteå MFK        VLM          36         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      Y105  Örnsköldsviks MFK    VLM          28         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      Y108  Njurunda MFK         VLM          23         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      Y303  Ytterlännäs MFK      VLM          37         0    0   0     2     1     1     1 
      Y305  Matfors MFK          VLM          28         1    0   0     2     2     1     1 
      Y308  GRANINGE MFK         VLM          51         0    0   0     3     2     2     2 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    7 klubbar               255         1    0   0    15    10     9     9 
 
      Jämtlands län 
 
      Z052  Östersunds MFK       JLM          68         0    0   0     3     2     2     2 
      Z352  Bergs RCK            JLM          12         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    2 klubbar                80         0    0   0     4     3     3     3 
 
      Västerbottens län 
 
      AC122 UMEÅ RFK                          20         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      AC136 Skellefteå RFK                    17         0    0   3     1     1     1     2 
      AC137 MFK Bunten                        46         0    0   5     2     1     1     2 
      AC139 Vännäs RFK                        39         0    0   2     2     1     1     2 
      AC147 MFK Vingarna                      78         0    0   0     4     2     2     2 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    5 klubbar               200         0    0  10    10     6     6     9 
 
      Norrbottens län 
 
      BD041 MFK Jupiter          NMFF        205         0    0   5     9     5     5     6 
      BD123 Bodens MFK           NMFF         57         0    0   1     3     2     2     3 
      BD200 MFK Aspvingen        NMFF         32         0    0   3     2     1     1     2 
      BD202 Edefors Mod.byggare  NMFF         16         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      BD204 Överkalix MFK        NMFF         12         0    0   0     1     1     1     1 
      BD205 Piteå MFK            NMFF         21         0    0   2     1     1     1     2 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    6 klubbar               343         0    0  11    17    11    11    15 
 
 
 
 
      SUMMA TOT :  208 klubbar              7828        81   40 236   416   297   287   361       
 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-8 

      SMFF KLUBBREGISTER ANTAL MEDLEMMAR PER KLUBB     Utskriven  040111       Sida     1 
 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |LÄGE PER:021231  |LÄGE PER:031231   JUN   VERK- 
                                       |ANTAL REGISTR.   |ANTAL REGISTR.     i    SAMHET 
                                       | >25   <26   TOT | >25   <26   TOT   % 
      -------------------------- ------|-----------------|----------------- ---  --------- 
 
      Stockholms län 
 
      A004  MFK Vingarna         SLM        5     0     5     5     0     5   0  F L 
      A006  MFK Galax            SLM       21    13    34    21    13    34  38    L R T U 
      A028  SRFK                 SLM      114     9   123   106     9   115   7      R T 
      A301  MFK STARFLYERS       SLM       14     0    14    14     0    14   0      R 
      A302  RFK Micros           SLM       33     4    37    34     4    38  10      R T 
      A303  MFK Isbrytarna       SLM        5     4     9     5     4     9  44  F L R   U 
      A304  RFK Cumulus          SLM       48    14    62    48    15    63  23      R T 
      A305  Team Tornado         SLM       15     3    18    21     3    24  12      R 
      B038  SIGTUNA MFK          SLM       32    17    49    35    29    64  45      R T U 
      B039  HANINGE MFK          SLM       68    26    94    70    22    92  23      R T 
      B126  Järfälla MFK         SLM       15     2    17    12     2    14  14      R 
      B252  Rimbo MFK            SLM                    0     9     0     9   0      R 
      B253  Djursholms MF        SLM        0     0     0     2     1     3  33      R 
      B255  RFK Crash            SLM       12     1    13    10     1    11   9      R T 
      B256  Solna MSK            SLM       51    22    73    49    30    79  37  F L R T U 
      B263  MFK Gladiatorerna    SLM       12     9    21     9     9    18  50  F L   T U 
      B265  Roslagens FK, MS     SLM       25     8    33    28     5    33  15      R   U 
      B267  Södertälje MFK       SLM       47    33    80    42    33    75  43  F L R 
      B268  MFK Red Baron        SLM       24    39    63    24    33    57  57  F L R T U 
      B269  Botkyrka RFK         SLM       13     3    16    14     3    17  17      R 
      B271  Tullinge MF          SLM       85     7    92    83    11    94  11      R 
      B272  Vallentuna MFK       SLM       46    22    68    55    19    74  25      R T U 
      B273  VÄSBY MF             SLM      106    22   128   101    23   124  18      R T U 
      B274  Åkersberga FK        SLM       50    30    80    48    26    74  35      R 
      B277  Lidingö MK           SLM       47    61   108    48    53   101  52    L R   U 
      B290  MFK KAIZEN           SLM        4     5     9     7     5    12  41      R   U 
      B291  Bålsta MFK           SLM        9     8    17    12     7    19  36      R 
      B296  MFK Stratos          SLM       32     4    36    29     6    35  17  F   R T U 
      B297  VÄSTERORTS RC-KLUBB  SLM        2     1     3     3     1     4  25      R 
      B300  Kungsängens MFK      SLM       58    26    84    75    29   104  27      R T 
      B302  Färingsö RCK         SLM       22     3    25    24     4    28  14      R T 
      B303  Club Radio Active    SLM        6     3     9     8     1     9  11      R 
      B304  Wermdö MHK           SLM       15     1    16    10     1    11   9      R 
      B305  HÖLANDA MFK          SLM        2     5     7     2     5     7  71    L R 
      B306  Hässelby MFK         SLM       22     6    28    29     6    35  17      R 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :   35 klubbar           1060   411  1471  1092   413  1505  27 
 
      Uppsala län 
 
      C057  N Upplands FK MS               20    18    38    24    18    42  42      R 
      C091  RFK Fyris                      22     7    29    21    11    32  34      R 
      C092  Uppsala FK MS                  49    19    68    52    23    75  30  F L R T U 
      C095  Enköpings MFK                  28     7    35    31     8    39  20      R T U 
      C096  Älvkarleby MFK                  5    11    16    11    10    21  47      R   U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    5 klubbar            124    62   186   139    70   209  33 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-9 

      SMFF KLUBBREGISTER ANTAL MEDLEMMAR PER KLUBB     Utskriven  040111       Sida     2 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |LÄGE PER:021231  |LÄGE PER:031231   JUN   VERK- 
                                       |ANTAL REGISTR.   |ANTAL REGISTR.     i    SAMHET 
                                       | >25   <26   TOT | >25   <26   TOT   % 
      -------------------------- ------|-----------------|----------------- ---  --------- 
      Södermanlands län 
 
      D014  Katrineholms MSK     SMF        1     0     1     2     0     2   0 
      D016  Eskilstuna FK, MFS   SMF       18    10    28    19     6    25  24  F L R T U 
      D018  Nyköpings MK         SMF       17     8    25    17     4    21  19  F   R T U 
      D019  Trosa RCK            SMF       17     6    23    16     6    22  27      R 
      D101  Eskilstuna FK RMS    SMF       31     9    40    31    10    41  24      R 
      D103  Oxelösunds MSK       SMF        7    14    21     7     3    10  29  F L   T U 
      D104  Strängnäs Modellflyg SMF       12     0    12    18     0    18   0      R T U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    7 klubbar            103    47   150   110    29   139  20 
 
      Östergötlands län 
 
      E021  FK GAMEN             ÖM        76    35   111    82    39   121  32  F L R T U 
      E046  Linköpingsesk        ÖM        73    34   107    79    42   121  34    L R T U 
      E047  Ödeshögs MFK         ÖM        12    15    27    12    18    30  59 
      E135  Motala MFK           ÖM         3     0     3     3     0     3   0    L R   U 
      E138  Finspångs MFK        ÖM        17     3    20    18     3    21  14  F   R T 
      E140  MFK Linköping        ÖM         3     2     5     3     2     5  40  F 
      E142  Norrköpings RFK      ÖM        40     9    49    49     9    58  15      R T U 
      E165  FK Spinn             ÖM        10     4    14    14     5    19  26      R 
      E371  Valdemarsviks MFK    ÖM        11     7    18    10     7    17  41      R T U 
      E372  Vadstena MFK         ÖM         4     2     6 
      E375  MFK Astrofly         ÖM        12     7    19    10     5    15  33      R 
      E376  Malmens MFK          ÖM        31     9    40    41     5    46  10      R 
      E377  MFK DIREKT           ÖM       148     6   154   141     3   144   2  F L R T 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :   13 klubbar            440   133   573   462   138   600  23 
 
      Jönköpings län 
 
      F086  Tranås MFK                     24    14    38    14    13    27  48      R   U 
      F087  Jönköpings RFK                 40     5    45    42     9    51  17      R T 
      F089  MFK Apollo                     24    11    35    24    14    38  36    L R 
      F192  HILLERSTORPS MFK               13    12    25    14    12    26  46      R 
      F193  Anderstorps MFK                18     5    23    15     5    20  25 
      F194  RFK Skilling                   11     5    16    11     4    15  26      R   U 
      F195  Värnamo RC-Klubb                6     0     6     2     0     2   0      R 
      F196  Höglandets MFK                 27    12    39    30    10    40  25      R 
      F197  Habo MFK                       17     0    17    24     2    26   7      R   U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    9 klubbar            180    64   244   176    69   245  28 
 
      Kronobergs län 
 
      G114  Växjö RC-klubb                 66    43   109    66    39   105  37      R T U 
      G240  Tingsryds MFK Dackef           10    12    22    13    17    30  56      R   U 
      G355  Älmhults RCK                    8     4    12     6     0     6   0      R T U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    3 klubbar             84    59   143    85    56   141  39 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-10 

      SMFF KLUBBREGISTER ANTAL MEDLEMMAR PER KLUBB     Utskriven  040111       Sida     3 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |LÄGE PER:021231  |LÄGE PER:031231   JUN   VERK- 
                                       |ANTAL REGISTR.   |ANTAL REGISTR.     i    SAMHET 
                                       | >25   <26   TOT | >25   <26   TOT   % 
      -------------------------- ------|-----------------|----------------- ---  --------- 
      Kalmar län 
 
      H084  MFK Oskarshamns Esk            17     9    26    19    13    32  40    L R T U 
      H096  RFK Utvandrarna                26     1    27    28     0    28   0      R 
      H097  Nybro MFK                       7     1     8     8     0     8   0 
      H099  VÄSTERVIKS MFK                 21     2    23    17     0    17   0      R T U 
      H160  Stranda MFK                    16    15    31    17    21    38  55  F   R   U 
      H161  Emmaboda MFK                   12     4    16    12     3    15  20      R   U 
      H362  MFK Thor                        5     4     9     6     2     8  25    L R 
      H365  S.Ölands MFK                    7     2     9     7     2     9  22      R 
      H368  Lindsdals RFK                  16     7    23    20     6    26  23      R 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    9 klubbar            127    45   172   134    47   181  25 
 
      Gotlands län 
 
      I049  Gotlands MFK                   26    10    36    24     9    33  27    L R   U 
      I050  Gotl Modellav                  16     2    18    17     2    19  10      R 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    2 klubbar             42    12    54    41    11    52  21 
 
      Blekinge län 
 
      K045  Sölvesborgs MFK                21    10    31    23    12    35  34      R   U 
      K321  Olofströms MFK                 20     2    22    29     7    36  19      R   U 
      K322  Karlskrona RFS                 29    10    39    31    15    46  32      R T U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    3 klubbar             70    22    92    83    34   117  29 
 
      Kristianstad län 
 
      L020  Kristianstads MFK    SkMFF     28     9    37    27     9    36  25  F   R T U 
      L022  MFK Snobben          SkMFF      8    17    25     8    23    31  74  F L R T U 
      L132  RFK Gripen           SkMFF     28     7    35    28     4    32  12      R T U 
      L310  Engelholms MFK       SkMFF     29    27    56    28    31    59  52      R 
      L315  Ripa MFK             SkMFF     72    65   137    59    43   102  42  F L R T U 
      L316  MFK TRE AVIATÖRER    SkMFF     13    10    23    20    11    31  35  F   R T U 
      L317  Hässleholms MFK                37    26    63    37    21    58  36  F   R T U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    7 klubbar            215   161   376   207   142   349  40 
 
      Malmöhus län 
 
      M008  Malmö RFS            SkMFF     54    18    72    61    13    74  17  F L R T U 
      M010  AKM MFS              SkMFF     27     1    28    26     1    27   3  F   R T U 
      M015  Acroflyers           SkMFF     42    22    64    43    21    64  32      R T U 
      M051  Höganäs MFK          SkMFF      6     3     9     6     2     8  25  F L R 
      M130  RC Clippern          SkMFF     28     4    32    30     7    37  18      R   U 
      M131  SANDBY RC-FLYGARE    SkMFF     13    16    29    16    17    33  51      R   U 
      M134  Trelleborgs MFK      SkMFF     28    36    64    30    15    45  33  F L R T U 
      M144  RFK Kometen Lomma    SkMFF      9     0     9     8     1     9  11      R T 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-11 

      SMFF KLUBBREGISTER ANTAL MEDLEMMAR PER KLUBB     Utskriven  040111       Sida     4 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |LÄGE PER:021231  |LÄGE PER:031231   JUN   VERK- 
                                       |ANTAL REGISTR.   |ANTAL REGISTR.     i    SAMHET 
                                       | >25   <26   TOT | >25   <26   TOT   % 
      -------------------------- ------|-----------------|----------------- ---  --------- 
      M158  Helsingborgs MFK     SkMFF     90    50   140    83    40   123  32      R T U 
      M169  MFK Vingarna         SkMFF      4     6    10     5     5    10  50  F     T 
      M331  Limhamns MFK         SkMFF     34    26    60    36    25    61  40  F   R   U 
      M336  Ringsjöbygd MK       SkMFF     14     2    16    17     4    21  19      R 
      M341  MFK Viking           SkMFF     52    19    71    56    20    76  26      R T U 
      M343  Skanör-Falst MSK     SkMFF     16     8    24    17     7    24  29      R T U 
      M344  Lunds RFK            SkMFF     12     2    14    15     2    17  11  F   R T 
      M346  Eslövs MFK           SkMFF     40     3    43    44     4    48   8    L R 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :   16 klubbar            469   216   685   493   184   677  27 
 
      Hallands län 
 
      N002  Hökaklubben                    52    12    64    44     7    51  13  F L R T 
      N031  MFK Pegasus                    21     5    26    18     3    21  14 
      N033  KUNGSBACKA MFK                 56    18    74    66    23    89  25    L R T U 
      N171  S Hallands MFS                 12     0    12    11     0    11   0  F   R T 
      N172  Falkenbergs MFK                23    15    38    19    12    31  38      R   U 
      N173  HYLTE MFK                       5     2     7     4     1     5  20  F   R 
      N175  MFK WATT-69                     9     8    17     9     6    15  40      R 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    7 klubbar            178    60   238   171    52   223  23 
 
      Göteborg- och Bohus län 
 
      O024  AKMG                          144    75   219   153    76   229  33  F L R T U 
      O035  Uddevalla RFK                  31    22    53    25    17    42  40      R T U 
      O043  Stenareds MFK                   6     1     7     6     2     8  25      R 
      O053  Kungshamns MFK                 13    13    26    13    12    25  48  F   R   U 
      O210  Mölndals MFF                   23     7    30    24     6    30  20      R   U 
      O211  STENUNGSUNDS MFK               21    14    35    31     7    38  18  F L R T U 
      O212  Kongelfs MFK                   17     3    20    14     1    15   6      R T 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    7 klubbar            255   135   390   266   121   387  31 
 
      Älvsborgs län 
 
      P036  Vänersborgs MK       WäMFF     26    24    50    29    27    56  48    L R T U 
      P070  Ale MK               WäMFF     18     6    24    13     6    19  31      R   U 
      P071  Gråbo MFK            WäMFF     39     7    46    40    10    50  20    L R T 
      P076  Marks MFK            WäMFF     31    10    41    33     7    40  17      R   U 
      P080  Trollhättans MFK     WäMFF     47    15    62    53    16    69  23      R T U 
      P180  Vårgårda RFK         WäMFF      9     9    18    11     7    18  38    L R 
      P182  Borås MFK            WäMFF     16    10    26    21    15    36  41      R 
      P183  Alingsås MFK         WäMFF     15     1    16    11     1    12   8 
      P184  Herrljunga MFK       WäMFF     13     9    22    14     6    20  29      R T U 
      P186  MFK Sländan          WäMFF     12     7    19     8     6    14  42  F   R T U 
      P187  ULRICEHAMNS MFK      WäMFF      4     2     6     3     2     5  40      R   U 
      P188  Rydals RFK           WäMFF      4     7    11     4     1     5  20  F   R   U 
      P190  Åmåls MFK            WäMFF     20     9    29    17     8    25  31      R   U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :   13 klubbar            254   116   370   257   112   369  30 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-12 

      SMFF KLUBBREGISTER ANTAL MEDLEMMAR PER KLUBB     Utskriven  040111       Sida     5 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |LÄGE PER:021231  |LÄGE PER:031231   JUN   VERK- 
                                       |ANTAL REGISTR.   |ANTAL REGISTR.     i    SAMHET 
                                       | >25   <26   TOT | >25   <26   TOT   % 
      -------------------------- ------|-----------------|----------------- ---  --------- 
      Skaraborgs län 
 
      R011  Lidköpings MFK       WäMFF     47    16    63    49    17    66  25    L R T U 
      R146  MFK Blue Max         WäMFF     21     8    29    20     4    24  16      R T U 
      R147  Vadsbo MFK           WäMFF     17     6    23    17     6    23  26    L R T U 
      R148  Tidaholms MFK        WäMFF     15    10    25    21    13    34  38  F L R T U 
      R149  Tibro MFK            WäMFF     14     4    18    13     3    16  18      R T U 
      R150  Karlsborgs RC-Klubb  WäMFF      7     7    14     8     6    14  42      R T U 
      R151  Skövde MFK           WäMFF     24    15    39    20    12    32  37      R   U 
      R154  Brännebrona FK MFS   WäMFF     14    20    34    19    26    45  57    L R T U 
      R159  Kättilstorps RCK     WäMFF     10     0    10    10     3    13  23  F     T U 
      R382  STENSTORPS MHK       WäMFF     11     5    16     9     3    12  25 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :   10 klubbar            180    91   271   186    93   279  33 
 
      Värmlands län 
 
      S228  Karlstads MFK        WMFF      42    18    60    51    15    66  22  F L R T U 
      S237  Kils MK              WMFF      29     9    38    21     5    26  19    L R T U 
      S245  Christinehamns RFK   WMFF      11     2    13     8     2    10  20      R 
      S246  Arvika-Edane MFK     WMFF      31    12    43    27     9    36  25  F   R   U 
      S248  Sunne FK             WMFF      10     1    11    10     1    11   9      R 
      S249  Grums MFK            WMFF      11    21    32    10    15    25  59  F   R   U 
      S251  Klarälvens MFK       WMFF       4     0     4   
      S252  Torsby MK            WMFF       4     0     4     7     0     7   0      R 
      S253  Ölme MFK             WMFF       7     0     7  
      S254  Deje MFK             WMFF      15    23    38     9    11    20  55  F L R   U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    10 klubbar           164    86   250   143    58   201  28 
 
      Örebro län 
 
      T007  MFK Nimbus           ÖLM       19    17    36    16    25    41  60  F L   T U 
      T027  Karlskoga MFK        ÖLM       70    35   105    89    38   127  29  F L R T U 
      T062  Linde MFK            ÖLM       10     4    14    12     3    15  20      R   U 
      T063  RFK Ikaros           ÖLM       73    65   138    79    58   137  42  F L R T U 
      T251  Askersunds MFK       ÖLM       14    24    38    16    23    39  58  F L R T U 
      T254  St Mellösa MFK       ÖLM       12     1    13    12     1    13   7      R 
      T256  Hällefors RMK        ÖLM        7     0     7     7     0     7   0 
      T257  HOVSTA Av.sällsk     ÖLM        9     0     9     7     0     7   0      R 
      T258  Pålsboda MFK         ÖLM        7     6    13     9     6    15  40      R   U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    9 klubbar            221   152   373   247   154   401  38 
 
      Västmanlands län 
 
      U044  Västerås MFK         VMFF      82    27   109    76    21    97  21    L R T 
      U275  KFUK/M MFK           VMFF      39    16    55    42    18    60  29  F L R T U 
      U278  MFK Jordfräsarna     VMFF      26    23    49    26    20    46  43      R T U 
      U280  Sala RFK             VMFF      20     4    24    18     2    20  10      R T 
      U284  Norbergs FK MFS      VMFF      27    19    46    30    18    48  37  F L R T U 
      U286  ARBOGA FK MS         VMFF      16     3    19    15     3    18  16      R T 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-13 

      SMFF KLUBBREGISTER ANTAL MEDLEMMAR PER KLUBB     Utskriven  040111       Sida     6 
 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |LÄGE PER:021231  |LÄGE PER:031231   JUN   VERK- 
                                       |ANTAL REGISTR.   |ANTAL REGISTR.     i    SAMHET 
                                       | >25   <26   TOT | >25   <26   TOT   % 
      -------------------------- ------|-----------------|----------------- ---  --------- 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    6 klubbar            210    92   302   207    82   289  28 
 
      Kopparbergs län 
 
      W059  Södra Dalarnas RFK   DMFF      28    21    49    27    17    44  38  F L R T U 
      W065  Ovansiljans MK       DMFF      17    11    28    17    11    28  39      R   U 
      W066  Västerdalarna FK MS  DMFF      15    23    38    16    12    28  42      R   U 
      W067  Ludvika RFK          DMFF      26     2    28    26     3    29  10      R T 
      W068  MFK Fenix            DMFF      19    13    32    25    16    41  39  F   R T U 
      W078  Siljansbygdens RFK   DMFF      51    10    61    54    10    64  15      R   U 
      W128  RFK Viggen           DMFF      46    27    73    52    26    78  33      R T U 
      W220  Malungs MFK          DMFF      13     6    19    12     6    18  33      R 
      W221  Sälenfjällens MFK    DMFF      14     1    15    13     1    14   7      R 
      W223  Falu RFK             DMFF      34    25    59    28    13    41  31      R T U 
      W224  Gagnefs FK MFS       DMFF       8     6    14    11     4    15  26  F   R T 
      W225  Orsa Tallheds Mod.av DMFF                   0     6     0     6   0  F L R 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :   12 klubbar            271   145   416   287   119   406  29 
 
      Gävleborgs  län 
 
      X110  V Gästrike FK MS               23     6    29    21     4    25  15    L R 
      X116  MFK Albatross                  38    31    69    40    28    68  41  F L R T U 
      X118  Ljusdals FK MFS                 2     0     2     2     0     2   0 
      X119  MFK Hudik                      14    13    27    14    11    25  43  F   R   U 
      X120  MFK Dellenflyg                  5     0     5     5     0     5   0      R 
      X123  MFK Getingen                   16     5    21    18     6    24  25      R 
      X125  Årsunda MFK                    12     0    12    12     0    12   0      R 
      X126  VALBO FK                       13     2    15    16     3    19  15  F   R   U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    8 klubbar            123    57   180   128    52   180  28 
 
      Västernorrlands län 
 
      Y058  MFK Skvadern         VLM       37     6    43    46     6    52  11      R 
      Y104  Sollefteå MFK        VLM       19    20    39    13    23    36  63      R   U 
      Y105  Örnsköldsviks MFK    VLM       27     6    33    24     4    28  14      R T U 
      Y108  Njurunda MFK         VLM       12    18    30    11    12    23  52  F   R T U 
      Y303  Ytterlännäs MFK      VLM       20     8    28    19    18    37  48      R T U 
      Y305  Matfors MFK          VLM       17    19    36    13    15    28  53  F L R T U 
      Y308  GRANINGE MFK         VLM       38    20    58    37    14    51  27  F L R T U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    7 klubbar            170    97   267   163    92   255  36 
 
      Jämtlands län 
 
      Z052  Östersunds MFK       JLM       40    20    60    45    23    68  33  F   R   U 
      Z352  Bergs RCK            JLM       12     3    15     8     4    12  33      R   U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    2 klubbar             52    23    75    53    27    80  33 



Förbundsmöte 2003  9-14 

      SMFF KLUBBREGISTER ANTAL MEDLEMMAR PER KLUBB     Utskriven  040111       Sida     7 
 
      KLUBB                      GRUPP |LÄGE PER:021231  |LÄGE PER:031231   JUN   VERK- 
                                       |ANTAL REGISTR.   |ANTAL REGISTR.     i    SAMHET 
                                       | >25   <26   TOT | >25   <26   TOT   % 
      -------------------------- ------|-----------------|----------------- ---  --------- 
 
      Västerbottens län 
 
      AC122 UMEÅ RFK                       18     5    23    16     4    20  20      R 
      AC136 Skellefteå RFK                 11     6    17    10     7    17  41      R T U 
      AC137 MFK Bunten                     20    38    58    21    25    46  54      R T U 
      AC139 Vännäs RFK                     23    12    35    24    15    39  38      R T U 
      AC147 MFK Vingarna                   40    14    54    59    19    78  24      R 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    5 klubbar            112    75   187   130    70   200  35 
 
      Norrbottens län 
 
      BD041 MFK Jupiter          NMFF     113    67   180   121    84   205  40      R T U 
      BD123 Bodens MFK           NMFF      42    24    66    36    21    57  36      R T U 
      BD200 MFK Aspvingen        NMFF      18    22    40    14    18    32  56  F   R T U 
      BD202 Edefors Mod.byggare  NMFF       9     7    16    10     6    16  37      R   U 
      BD204 Överkalix MFK        NMFF       9    11    20     6     6    12  50    L R 
      BD205 Piteå MFK            NMFF      10     5    15    15     6    21  28      R T U 
 
      SUMMA LÄN :    6 klubbar            201   136   337   202   141   343  41 
 
 
 
      SUMMA TOT :  212 klubbar           5305  2497  7802  5462  2366  7828  30 
 
      ANTAL KLUBBAR MED VERKSAMHET I :  FRIFLYG  LINA  RC   TÄVLVERKS  UNGDOMSVERKS 
                                          60      54  192      100         119 
 

 


